
Show #31022 (Jeremy Knoles): Swing Into Spring 2022 (3/10/2022-3/13/2022)

1. NRCHA OD: Open Derby  - Shown: 35

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 873 Johnnys Lil Cash Chris C Dawson 74.50 M Bar W Llc

2 1202 Big Macmetallic Ty Brown 74.00

3T 1207 Bugs Lite Clay Volmer 73.00 Billy Swor

3T 790 Smooth Cat Player 17 Abigayle Mixon 73.00 Emma Dorn

3T 1201 Teles Were Dreamin Ben Baldus 73.00 Catelyn M Walker

6T 656 Quizzicality Gusti Buerger 72.50 Home Ranch LLC

6T 505 Metallic Action M. Wade Meador 72.50 Clyde Metzler

8T 925 Stylish And Tuff Ben Baldus 72.00 Moncrief/Wharton

8T 932 TR Guns And Roses Joshua C Briggs 72.00 Karla Steckel

8T 523 Cd Honeybees Ron Ralls 72.00 Debbie Branch

8T 764 This Latigo Joshua C Briggs 72.00 Bearden Equine Investments

8T 927 CR Top Ofthe Morning Ben Baldus 72.00 Stanton/Pinckard

13T 55 Dr Boonolena Clifton J (CJ) Shopbell 71.50 Ann Matthews

13T 765 Playin With Cher Joshua C Briggs 71.50 Kit & Charlie Moncrief

13T 112 Reyzin Cane Taylor Carlile Gillespie 71.50 William H. McElligott Sr.

13T 663 Ima Crackin Cat Barret Yates 71.50 Barret & Michelle Yates

17T 742 Play Sally Play Clay Volmer 71.00 Scot & Carlene Meeks

17T 646 Smack Talking Richard Winters 71.00

17T 628 Diamond In My Light Richard Winters 71.00 Linda A Mars

20T 727 Cr Do It Tuff Christian K Lybbert 70.50 KK Performance Horses

20T 1203 Bet Hesa Turnin EJ Laubscher 70.50 Darvin Strutt

20T 556 Time For Royal Flash M. Wade Meador 70.50 Pamela A Cook

23T 880 JMP Maximus Kyle L Noyce 70.00 Mary Jo Smith

23T 691 Very Sharp Cat Gusti Buerger 70.00 Home Ranch LLC

25 588 Bet Shesa Star Too Alex Alves 69.50 Shannon Kelly

26T 895 Shootin For The Boon Luke Hammerness 69.00 Brian And Mary McGinley

26T 617 Bamb Boon Kyle L Noyce 69.00 Janie D Dvorak Compton

26T 964 Aarons Playful Pet Jeff Buckley 69.00 Kaycee Buckley

26T 863 Swipe Like Tinder Dale Bennet 69.00 Karen Griffin

26T 1204 Valentines Hickory EJ Laubscher 69.00 Peggy Cummings

31T 1206 Nickle Plated Gun Veronica Swales 68.00 Michelle Cannon

31T 743 Kitt Kat Danielle Lybbert 68.00 Danielle Lybbert

33T 522 Hotest Spots Daniel Sanchez 67.00 Kit & Charlie Moncrief

33T 1200 Ladiesdonttrashtalk Ty Brown 67.00 Gina Roidopolous

35 577 Barely Reining M. Wade Meador 66.00 Clyde Metzler

2. NRCHA L1OD: Level One Open Derby - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1T 924 Tuesdays Tuff Kitty Aaron P Black 72.00 R Jeffrey Simpson

1T 33 Armed Rebel Colee Charlesworth 72.00 Charlesworth Ranch

3 795 Holly Time Spot Lyndi Starr 71.50 Matacorp, LTD

4 976 CR Tuff Enuff To Cut Aaron P Black 71.00 Catelyn M Walker

5 888 Kwackins Elecricat Bruce Logan 70.50 Bruce Logan

6 909 Travelin Cat Lady Stefan Heim 70.00 A Gary Or Peggy Samenfink

7 966 Heza Smart Metallic Mesa Pate 69.50 Mesa Pate



Show #31022 (Jeremy Knoles): Swing Into Spring 2022 (3/10/2022-3/13/2022)

8T 865 Electric Volt Dylan McDaniel 69.00 Lauren Mcdaniel

8T 616 Peptos River Rat Dylan McDaniel 69.00 Twisted Mesquite L & C LLC

8T 964 Aarons Playful Pet Jeff Buckley 69.00 Kaycee Buckley

8T 863 Swipe Like Tinder Dale Bennet 69.00 Karen Griffin

12T 830 Candy Blu Josey Beth Butler 68.00 Rance & Josey Butler

12T 763 Whiskey Wyld Christa Dunlap 68.00 Corrie Mauldin

14 881 Sheez Flossie Cassandra Marshall 67.00 TGR Quarter Horses, LLC

15 653 Sann Tilly Lace Stacy Lee Lynch 64.00 Stacy Lee Lynch



Show #30922 (Jeremy Knoles): Swing Into Spring 2022 (3/9/2022-3/13/2022)

46. NRCHA NPDERB: Non Pro Derby - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1T 733 Ohh Brother Hope Miller Mills 73.00 HM Horses

1T 832 Sliver Of Majesty Carrie Anne King 73.00 Carrie Anne King

3 909 Travelin Cat Lady Gray Samenfink 72.50 A Gary Or Peggy Samenfink

4 742 Play Sally Play Carlene Meeks 72.00 Scot & Carlene Meeks

5T 928 Here For A Good Tyme Diane Edwards 71.00 Diane Edwards

5T 587 Shiney Lil Tic Toc Jens Naglestad 71.00 Jens Naglestad

7 744 Sabbra Cadabra Kourtney R Judge 69.50 Judge Livestock

8 904 Shesa Metallic Pepto Tanna Dilday 69.00 Russell And Tanna Dilday

9 884 Hesa Hot Bet Eric Stevenson 68.00 Eric Stevenson

10T 831 Sweet Lil Desire Tracy Lynch 66.00 James Putnam & Tracy Lynch

10T 1201 Teles Were Dreamin Catelyn M Walker 66.00 Catelyn M Walker

12 676 Hollyisalena Jessie Lee Nance 65.00 Jessie Lee Nance

47. NRCHA INPD: INT. NON PRO DERBY - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 832 Sliver Of Majesty Carrie Anne King 73.00 Carrie Anne King

2 909 Travelin Cat Lady Gray Samenfink 72.50 A Gary Or Peggy Samenfink

3 742 Play Sally Play Carlene Meeks 72.00 Scot & Carlene Meeks

4T 928 Here For A Good Tyme Diane Edwards 71.00 Diane Edwards

4T 587 Shiney Lil Tic Toc Jens Naglestad 71.00 Jens Naglestad

6 744 Sabbra Cadabra Kourtney R Judge 69.50 Judge Livestock

7 904 Shesa Metallic Pepto Tanna Dilday 69.00 Russell And Tanna Dilday

8 884 Hesa Hot Bet Eric Stevenson 68.00 Eric Stevenson

9T 831 Sweet Lil Desire Tracy Lynch 66.00 James Putnam & Tracy Lynch

9T 1201 Teles Were Dreamin Catelyn M Walker 66.00 Catelyn M Walker

11 676 Hollyisalena Jessie Lee Nance 65.00 Jessie Lee Nance

48. NRCHA LNPD: Limited Non Pro Derby - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 909 Travelin Cat Lady Gray Samenfink 72.50 A Gary Or Peggy Samenfink

2T 928 Here For A Good Tyme Diane Edwards 71.00 Diane Edwards

2T 587 Shiney Lil Tic Toc Jens Naglestad 71.00 Jens Naglestad

4 744 Sabbra Cadabra Kourtney R Judge 69.50 Judge Livestock

5 904 Shesa Metallic Pepto Tanna Dilday 69.00 Russell And Tanna Dilday

6 884 Hesa Hot Bet Eric Stevenson 68.00 Eric Stevenson

7 831 Sweet Lil Desire Tracy Lynch 66.00 James Putnam & Tracy Lynch

8 676 Hollyisalena Jessie Lee Nance 65.00 Jessie Lee Nance

49. NRCHA L1NPD: Level 1 Non Pro Derby - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 744 Sabbra Cadabra Kourtney R Judge 69.50 Judge Livestock

2 734 A High Brow Hic Jet McCoy 68.50 Jet McCoy

3 884 Hesa Hot Bet Eric Stevenson 68.00 Eric Stevenson

4 676 Hollyisalena Jessie Lee Nance 65.00 Jessie Lee Nance

5 936 Reyl Talk Chance Fernandez 64.00 Sueno Horse & Cattle Co

50. NRCHA NPLD: Non Pro Boxing Derby - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
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1 1208 Diamonds N Caicos Jill Flint 69.00 Jill Flint

2 1205 This One Is Shiny Erin Beason Gallegos 60.00 Rand Dean & Ciana Megan

54. NRCHA L1NPLD: Level 1 NP Boxing Derby - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 875 Stylish Reys Paige Brummund 71.50 Paige Brummund

2 960 Uncle Kwacker Dana Aspinall 69.00 Dana Aspinall

3 907 Hustled By Magcat Jennifer L. Wiggins 67.00 Jennifer L. Wiggins

4 929 DF Playin With Guns Danette Wade 60.00 Danette Wade



Show #30922 (Andrea Simmons; Composite Go2; Composite Go3; Composite Go4): Swing Into Spring 2022 (3/9/2022-3/13/2022)

6. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1278 Smooth Rein Russell A. Dilday 141.50 Laura Jean Edwards$388.50

2 790 Smooth Cat Player 17 Abigayle Mixon 140.50 Emma Dorn$323.75

3 1201 Teles Were Dreamin Ben Baldus 139.50 Catelyn M Walker$259.00

4T 873 Johnnys Lil Cash Chris C Dawson 137.50 M Bar W Llc$161.88

4T 1293 Michelob Ultra Luke Hammerness 137.50 Fort Worth Horse & Cattle$161.88

6 1245 Royal Stunner Erin L Taormino 130.00 Kathleen Pinkley/Jennifer

7 1274 Ricato Suave Clay Volmer 71.00 Shaleah Hester & M Fountain

8 1220 Autumns Smokin Cat Sarah L Dawson 70.50 Holy Cow Perf Horses Texas

9 382 Me And Mrs Jonez Chris C Dawson 64.00 Wendy K Buehler

10 1258 Outfoxed Chris C Dawson 62.00 Kevin Wright

7. NRCHA IOH: Intermediate Open Hackamore Classic - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1278 Smooth Rein Russell A. Dilday 141.50 Laura Jean Edwards$180.00

2 1293 Michelob Ultra Luke Hammerness 137.50 Fort Worth Horse & Cattle

8. NRCHA LOH: Limited Open Hackamore  - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 964 Aarons Playful Pet Jeff Buckley 139.00 Kaycee Buckley$230.00

2 129 Who You Kidding Jason Kopischke 124.00 Jason Kopischke



Show #31022 (Jeremy Knoles; Composite Go2; Composite Go3; Composite Go4): Swing Into Spring 2022 (3/10/2022-3/13/2022)

22. SRCHA GH: Green Horse - Shown: 21

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1286 Rkr Reddirtplayboy Kyle L Noyce 140.00 Rockin K Remuda LLC$176.40

2 1264 Snoopin Hot Lance Shields 139.50 Jackie Teresa Padgett$138.60

3 1239 Neon Jersey Lee Bennett 139.00 Galen Loseke$107.10

4 1251 Highbrowacres Liam Alex Macneill 138.50 Lindsay Price$75.60

5 95 High On Peyote Colee Charlesworth 138.00 Stephanie Webb$56.70

6T 1241 Whisper Attraction Cole Hamill 137.50 Cole Hamill Louden$37.80

6T 962 When And Where Veronica Swales 137.50 Janice Cornforth$37.80

8 26 Spooks Shiner Emily Sgarrella 137.00 Emma Martinez

9 830 Candy Blu Josey Beth Butler 136.50 Rance & Josey Butler

10T 122 Ima Sparkle Olena Lee Bennett 136.00 Megan Holtmeyer

10T 113 Plain Makers Mark Russell A. Dilday 136.00 Russell And Tanna Dilday

12 91 Shininwithcash Brent Boevers 135.50 Sue Sancken

13 1266 Lola The Cat Tanna Dilday 134.50 Tanna Dilday

14 120 Peptos Seven Five Brynn Kelly 131.00 Brynn Kelly

15T 280 TN Cowgirls Dont Cry Glen Aspinall 130.00 Jessica Sykora

15T 1231 Strait Outta Texas Jason Kopischke 130.00 Peggy K Abernathy

17 40 Elans Smart Diva Christian K Lybbert 129.00 Phil Sanders

18 29 Pats Smart Quixote Carol Metcalf 127.50 Carter T Metcalf

19 1234 Hes Really Smooth Glen Aspinall 71.50 Nicki Marmelzat

20 763 Whiskey Wyld Christa Dunlap 60.00 Corrie Mauldin


